
2017 Saratoga Cup
Class Standings

NEST Ladies
1000 500SkaterNameNo. 00 Super TotalPl.

Kirsch, Jennifer  1000.0  1000.0  800.0  2800.0 137 1
Saratoga Winter Club

Jurak, Jamie  800.0  410.0  1000.0  2210.0 131 2
Danbury

Liu, Katherine  640.0  800.0  512.0  1952.0 151 3
Garden State

Velez, Stephanie  512.0  640.0  640.0  1792.0 182 4
Saratoga Winter Club

Liew, Claire  410.0  512.0  410.0  1332.0 143 5
Markham

Lokesh, Sharon  262.0  328.0  328.0  918.0 154 6
Connecticut Speedskating

Gonzales, Kayla  328.0  262.0  262.0  852.0 116 7
Garden State

D Andrea Delights Ladies
222 111SkaterNameNo. 33 Super TotalPl.

Ganesan, Sadhana  1000.0  1000.0  1000.0  3000.0 142 1
Danbury

Lee, Lauren  800.0  800.0  800.0  2400.0 135 2
Garden State

Girach, Sarah  640.0  640.0  640.0  1920.0 114 3
Danbury
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2017 Saratoga Cup
Class Standings

NEST Men
1000 500SkaterNameNo. 00 Super TotalPl.

Zhong, Albert  1000.0  1000.0  1000.0  3000.0 190 1
Saratoga Winter Club

DeClemente, Clayton  800.0  512.0  800.0  2112.0 111 2
Danbury

Liu, Justin  410.0  640.0  512.0  1562.0 150 3
Garden State

Anglin, Richard Alec  512.0  800.0  169.0  1481.0 101 4
Danbury

Sklutovsky, Alec  640.0  107.0  640.0  1387.0 170 5
Danbury

Macaraeg, Julian Kyl  262.0  328.0  328.0  918.0 155 6
Flushing Meadows

Kopp, Arron  168.0  410.0  262.0  840.0 140 7
Saratoga Winter Club

Gonzales, Marc  328.0  86.0  410.0  824.0 117 8
Garden State

Grodensky, Mattan  107.0  262.0  168.0  537.0 120 9
Saratoga Winter Club

Wheelock, George  134.0  210.0  86.0  430.0 184 10
Connecticut Speedskating

Yanagihara, Mark  86.0  168.0  69.0  323.0 193 11
Saratoga Winterclub

Ripchik, Spencer  210.0  69.0  36.0  315.0 167 12
Saratoga Winter Club

Lim, Kenneth  55.0  55.0  134.0  244.0 145 13
Garden State

Van FLeet, Tim  69.0  44.0  107.0  220.0 181 14
Garden State

Fitzgerald, Tommy  44.0  134.0  36.0  214.0 112 15
Danbury

D Andrea Delights Men
222 111SkaterNameNo. 33 Super TotalPl.

Wu, Alan  1000.0  1000.0  800.0  2800.0 192 1
Garden State

Kim, Christopher  800.0  800.0  1000.0  2600.0 160 2
Garden State

Wu 4 11, Jonathan  640.0  640.0  640.0  1920.0 186 3
Garden State

Wu 611, Jonathan  512.0  512.0  512.0  1536.0 187 4
Garden State

Peck, Henry  410.0  410.0  410.0  1230.0 164 5
Saratoga Winter Club
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2017 Saratoga Cup
Class Standings

Maxwell Marauders Men
777 500SkaterNameNo. 00 Super TotalPl.

Sklutovsky, Nicholas  1000.0  1000.0  1000.0  3000.0 171 1
Danbury

Lippa, Sean  640.0  800.0  640.0  2080.0 147 2
Buffalo Speedskating Club

Liu, Aaron  800.0  328.0  800.0  1928.0 148 3
Garden State

Kazanecki, Julius  410.0  640.0  328.0  1378.0 133 4
Garden State

Lim, Alexander  512.0  262.0  410.0  1184.0 144 5
Garden State

Morales, Pascual  134.0  512.0  512.0  1158.0 159 6
Garden State

Hall, William  168.0  410.0  210.0  788.0 122 7
Danbury

Hart-Gorman, Sammy  262.0  210.0  262.0  734.0 124 8
Syracuse

Liu, Aidan  328.0  168.0  168.0  664.0 149 9
Garden State

Peck, Hansen  210.0  134.0  134.0  478.0 161 10
Saratoga Winter Club

Talbot Trackers Men
1000 500SkaterNameNo. 00 Super TotalPl.

LaPointe, Chris  1000.0  1000.0  1000.0  3000.0 107 1
Saratoga Winter Club

Montalbano, Edward  800.0  800.0  800.0  2400.0 100 2
Unattached

Hasselback, Nathalie  640.0  640.0  640.0  1920.0 126 3
Buffalo Speedskating Club

Zayatz, Necole  328.0  512.0  512.0  1352.0 139 4
Buffalo Speedskating Club

Kola, Jen  512.0  328.0  410.0  1250.0 141 5
Bay State

Harding, Al  410.0  410.0  210.0  1030.0 123 6
Garden State

Chmura, Chris  262.0  262.0  328.0  852.0 158 7
Danbury

Anderson, Lisa  210.0  210.0  262.0  682.0 173 8
Danbury
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2017 Saratoga Cup
Class Standings

Peterson Pecks Men
333 500SkaterNameNo. 77 Super TotalPl.

Giudicianni, Thomas  1000.0  1000.0  800.0  2800.0 115 1
Bay State

Lokesh, Salome  800.0  640.0  640.0  2080.0 153 2
Connecticut Speedskating

Hryn, Veranika  210.0  800.0  1000.0  2010.0 128 3
Danbury

Roldan-Levchenko, I  512.0  512.0  410.0  1434.0 168 4
Bay State

Su, Selena  640.0  210.0  512.0  1362.0 180 5
Garden State

Stahl, Louisiana  328.0  410.0  328.0  1066.0 172 6
Flushing Meadows

Hasselback, Gabriel  410.0  262.0  210.0  882.0 125 7
Buffalo Speedskating Club

Chandnani, Chirag  262.0  328.0  262.0  852.0 105 8
Garden State

Marchese Edge Men
222 333SkaterNameNo. 00 Super TotalPl.

Kelly, Diego  1000.0  1000.0  1000.0  3000.0 134 1
Danbury

Greczkowski, Zayda  512.0  800.0  800.0  2112.0 118 2
Saratoga Winter Club

Qu, Qianqian  800.0  640.0  410.0  1850.0 166 3
Garden State

King, Hannah  640.0  410.0  512.0  1562.0 136 4
Saratoga Winter Club

Kazanecka, olimpia  410.0  512.0  640.0  1562.0 132 4
Garden State

Monahan, Christoph  328.0  328.0  328.0  984.0 157 6
Syracuse

Peck, Hudson  262.0  168.0  262.0  692.0 165 7
Saratoga Winter Club

Huang, Hongrui  210.0  262.0  210.0  682.0 129 8
Garden State

Peck, Hayden  134.0  210.0  134.0  478.0 163 9
Saratoga Winter Club

Jenkins, Brianna  168.0  134.0  168.0  470.0 130 10
East Penn
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2017 Saratoga Cup
Class Standings

Purdy Pacers Men
333 222SkaterNameNo. 00 Super TotalPl.

Wormell, Logan  800.0  1000.0  1000.0  2800.0 185 1
Danbury

Benson, Max  1000.0  800.0  800.0  2600.0 103 2
Bay State

Benson, Jack  640.0  512.0  512.0  1664.0 102 3
Bay State

LoGerfo, Paolo  328.0  328.0  640.0  1296.0 152 4
Danbury

Chandnani, Aarya  512.0  262.0  410.0  1184.0 104 5
Garden State

Sheen, Serena  262.0  640.0  135.0  1037.0 169 6
Bay State

Horn, Ben  210.0  410.0  210.0  830.0 127 7
Connecticut Speedskating

Clarke, Cassandra  134.0  210.0  328.0  672.0 109 8
Syracuse

Clay, Emma  168.0  168.0  262.0  598.0 110 9
Buffalo Speedskating Club

Lipa, Emma  410.0  410.0 146 10
Buffalo Speedskating Club
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2017 Saratoga Cup
PointsTimeAssn.NameNo.Place

NEST Ladies
Event 2 NEST Ladies 1000 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+3

1 1:47.670Jurak, Jamie Danbury 131 M
2 1:50.990Liew, Claire Markham 143 M
3 1:53.770Lokesh, Sharon Connecticut Speedskat 154 M

DNS+ Zimmer, Maura Bay State 191

Event 2 NEST Ladies 1000 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+3
1 1:47.480Kirsch, Jennifer Saratoga Winter Club 137 M
2 1:48.420Velez, Stephanie Saratoga Winter Club 182 M
3 1:48.560Liu, Katherine Garden State 151 M
4 1:57.870Gonzales, Kayla Garden State 116 M

Event 11 NEST Ladies 1000 Meters Final A Final
 1000.001 1:40.850Kirsch, Jennifer Saratoga Winter Club 137 M

 800.002 1:41.150Jurak, Jamie Danbury 131 M
 640.003 1:45.040Liu, Katherine Garden State 151 M
 512.004 1:45.130Velez, Stephanie Saratoga Winter Club 182 M
 410.005 1:45.230Liew, Claire Markham 143 M

Event 11 NEST Ladies 1000 Meters Final B Final
 328.006 1:54.920Gonzales, Kayla Garden State 116 M
 262.007 1:56.260Lokesh, Sharon Connecticut Speedskat 154 M

DNS Zimmer, Maura Bay State 191

Event 20 NEST Ladies 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+3
1 0:50.730Kirsch, Jennifer Saratoga Winter Club 137 M
2 0:51.700Velez, Stephanie Saratoga Winter Club 182 M
3 0:52.600Liew, Claire Markham 143 M

Event 20 NEST Ladies 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+3
1 0:49.580Jurak, Jamie Danbury 131 M
2 0:50.660Liu, Katherine Garden State 151 M
3 0:56.080Lokesh, Sharon Connecticut Speedskat 154 M
4 0:56.290Gonzales, Kayla Garden State 116 M

Event 29 NEST Ladies 500 Meters Final A Final
 1000.001 0:50.200Kirsch, Jennifer Saratoga Winter Club 137 M

 800.002 0:50.790Liu, Katherine Garden State 151 M
 640.003 0:50.880Velez, Stephanie Saratoga Winter Club 182 M
 512.004 0:50.910Liew, Claire Markham 143 M
 410.005 0:52.450Jurak, Jamie Danbury 131 M

Event 29 NEST Ladies 500 Meters Final B Final
 328.006 0:56.170Lokesh, Sharon Connecticut Speedskat 154 M
 262.007 0:56.250Gonzales, Kayla Garden State 116 M

Event 38 NEST Ladies 1500 Super Meters Final A Final
 1000.001 2:48.160Jurak, Jamie Danbury 131 M

 800.002 2:48.830Kirsch, Jennifer Saratoga Winter Club 137 M
 640.003 2:53.360Velez, Stephanie Saratoga Winter Club 182 M
 512.004 2:55.070Liu, Katherine Garden State 151 M
 410.005 2:55.330Liew, Claire Markham 143 M
 328.006 3:01.000Lokesh, Sharon Connecticut Speedskat 154 M
 262.007 3:12.050Gonzales, Kayla Garden State 116 M
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2017 Saratoga Cup
PointsTimeAssn.NameNo.Place

D Andrea Delights Ladies
Event 9 D Andrea Delights Ladies 222 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P4

1 0:30.670Lee, Lauren Garden State 135 M
2 0:31.200Ganesan, Sadhana Danbury 142 M
3 0:31.280Girach, Sarah Danbury 114 M

DNS Nelson, Violet Rochester Speedskatin 113

Event 18 D Andrea Delights Ladies 222 Meters Final A Final
 1000.001 0:29.260Ganesan, Sadhana Danbury 142 M

 800.002 0:30.610Lee, Lauren Garden State 135 M
 640.003 0:31.040Girach, Sarah Danbury 114 M

Event 27 D Andrea Delights Ladies 111 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1
1 0:16.200Ganesan, Sadhana Danbury 142 M
2 0:16.890Lee, Lauren Garden State 135 M
3 0:17.090Girach, Sarah Danbury 114 M

Event 36 D Andrea Delights Ladies 111 Meters Final A Final
 1000.001 0:16.720Ganesan, Sadhana Danbury 142 M

 800.002 0:17.020Lee, Lauren Garden State 135 M
 640.003 0:17.730Girach, Sarah Danbury 114 M

Event 45 D Andrea Delights Ladies 333 Super Meters Final A Final
 1000.001 0:43.570Ganesan, Sadhana Danbury 142 M

 800.002 0:44.450Lee, Lauren Garden State 135 M
 640.003 0:44.540Girach, Sarah Danbury 114 M
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2017 Saratoga Cup
PointsTimeAssn.NameNo.Place

NEST Men
Event 1 NEST Men 1000 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+2

1 1:38.420Zhong, Albert Saratoga Winter Club 190 M
2 1:39.170Liu, Justin Garden State 150 M
3 1:40.330Macaraeg, Julian Kyle Flushing Meadows 155 M
4 1:41.190Ripchik, Spencer Saratoga Winter Club 167 M
5 1:41.760Wheelock, George Connecticut Speedskat 184 M

Event 1 NEST Men 1000 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+2
1 1:43.950Anglin, Richard Alec Danbury 101 M
2 1:44.810Gonzales, Marc Garden State 117 M
3 1:44.820Kopp, Arron Saratoga Winter Club 140 M
4 1:46.970Grodensky, Mattan Saratoga Winter Club 120 M
5 1:50.500Van FLeet, Tim Garden State 181 M

Event 1 NEST Men 1000 Meters Semi-Final Heat 3 P1+2
1 1:36.520DeClemente, Clayton Danbury 111 M
2 1:36.620Sklutovsky, Alec Danbury 170 M
3 1:46.070Yanagihara, Mark Saratoga Winterclub 193 M
4 1:49.990Lim, Kenneth Garden State 145 M
5 1:59.370Fitzgerald, Tommy Danbury 112 M

Event 10 NEST Men 1000 Meters Final A Final
 1000.001 1:43.420Zhong, Albert Saratoga Winter Club 190 M

 800.002 1:44.350DeClemente, Clayton Danbury 111 M
 640.003 1:44.450Sklutovsky, Alec Danbury 170 M
 512.004 1:44.680Anglin, Richard Alec Danbury 101 M
 410.005 1:44.920Liu, Justin Garden State 150 M

Event 10 NEST Men 1000 Meters Final B Final
 328.006 1:39.080Gonzales, Marc Garden State 117 M
 262.007 1:39.240Macaraeg, Julian Kyle Flushing Meadows 155 M
 210.008 1:40.850Ripchik, Spencer Saratoga Winter Club 167 M
 168.009 1:41.850Kopp, Arron Saratoga Winter Club 140 M
 134.0010 1:55.390Wheelock, George Connecticut Speedskat 184 M

Event 10 NEST Men 1000 Meters Final C Final
 107.0011 1:44.070Grodensky, Mattan Saratoga Winter Club 120 M

 86.0012 1:45.460Yanagihara, Mark Saratoga Winterclub 193 M
 69.0013 1:45.820Van FLeet, Tim Garden State 181 M
 55.0014 1:47.100Lim, Kenneth Garden State 145 M
 44.0015 1:55.130Fitzgerald, Tommy Danbury 112 M

Event 19 NEST Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+2
1 0:44.580Zhong, Albert Saratoga Winter Club 190 M
2 0:48.600Macaraeg, Julian Kyle Flushing Meadows 155 M
3 0:51.550Yanagihara, Mark Saratoga Winterclub 193 M
4 0:57.470Gonzales, Marc Garden State 117 M
5 1:05.350Van FLeet, Tim Garden State 181 M

Event 19 NEST Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+2
1 0:47.140DeClemente, Clayton Danbury 111 M
2 0:47.480Liu, Justin Garden State 150 M
3 0:49.540Grodensky, Mattan Saratoga Winter Club 120 M
4 1:01.820Lim, Kenneth Garden State 145 M
5 1:03.920Ripchik, Spencer Saratoga Winter Club 167 M

Event 19 NEST Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 3 P1+2
1 0:46.020Anglin, Richard Alec Danbury 101 M
2 0:48.120Kopp, Arron Saratoga Winter Club 140 M
3 0:48.700Wheelock, George Connecticut Speedskat 184 M
4 0:50.450Fitzgerald, Tommy Danbury 112 M
5 1:21.170Sklutovsky, Alec Danbury 170 M
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2017 Saratoga Cup
PointsTimeAssn.NameNo.Place

NEST Men
Event 28 NEST Men 500 Meters Final A Final

 1000.001 0:44.670Zhong, Albert Saratoga Winter Club 190 M
 800.002 0:45.000Anglin, Richard Alec Danbury 101 M
 640.003 0:46.230Liu, Justin Garden State 150 M
 512.004 0:46.420DeClemente, Clayton Danbury 111 M
 410.005 0:47.200Kopp, Arron Saratoga Winter Club 140 M

Event 28 NEST Men 500 Meters Final B Final
 328.006 0:48.740Macaraeg, Julian Kyle Flushing Meadows 155 M
 262.007 0:48.780Grodensky, Mattan Saratoga Winter Club 120 M
 210.008 0:48.880Wheelock, George Connecticut Speedskat 184 M
 168.009 0:49.700Yanagihara, Mark Saratoga Winterclub 193 M
 134.0010 0:50.300Fitzgerald, Tommy Danbury 112 M

Event 28 NEST Men 500 Meters Final C Final
 107.0011 0:48.270Sklutovsky, Alec Danbury 170 M

 86.0012 0:49.080Gonzales, Marc Garden State 117 M
 69.0013 0:49.490Ripchik, Spencer Saratoga Winter Club 167 M
 55.0014 0:51.800Lim, Kenneth Garden State 145 M
 44.0015 1:03.800Van FLeet, Tim Garden State 181 M

Event 37 NEST Men 1500 Super Meters Final A Final
 1000.001 2:39.880Zhong, Albert Saratoga Winter Club 190 M

 800.002 2:40.920DeClemente, Clayton Danbury 111 M
 640.003 2:41.040Sklutovsky, Alec Danbury 170 M
 512.004 2:47.390Liu, Justin Garden State 150 M
 410.005 2:47.420Gonzales, Marc Garden State 117 M
 328.006 2:47.730Macaraeg, Julian Kyle Flushing Meadows 155 M
 262.007 2:56.130Kopp, Arron Saratoga Winter Club 140 M
 169.00DQ+ Anglin, Richard Alec Danbury 101

Event 37 NEST Men 1500 Super Meters Final B Final
 168.009 3:00.370Grodensky, Mattan Saratoga Winter Club 120 M
 134.0010 3:01.070Lim, Kenneth Garden State 145 M
 107.0011 3:01.610Van FLeet, Tim Garden State 181 M

 86.0012 3:03.630Wheelock, George Connecticut Speedskat 184 M
 69.00DNS+ Yanagihara, Mark Saratoga Winterclub 193
 36.00DQ+ Fitzgerald, Tommy Danbury 112
 36.00DQ+ Ripchik, Spencer Saratoga Winter Club 167
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2017 Saratoga Cup
PointsTimeAssn.NameNo.Place

D Andrea Delights Men
Event 8 D Andrea Delights Men 222 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P5

1 0:33.320Wu, Alan Garden State 192 M
2 0:38.600Wu 4 11, Jonathan Garden State 186 M
3 0:39.450Kim, Christopher Garden State 160 M
4 0:39.650Wu 611, Jonathan Garden State 187 M
5 1:04.570Peck, Henry Saratoga Winter Club 164 M

Event 17 D Andrea Delights Men 222 Meters Final A Final
 1000.001 0:33.990Wu, Alan Garden State 192 M

 800.002 0:35.920Kim, Christopher Garden State 160 M
 640.003 0:37.110Wu 4 11, Jonathan Garden State 186 M
 512.004 0:41.530Wu 611, Jonathan Garden State 187 M
 410.005 1:04.820Peck, Henry Saratoga Winter Club 164 M

Event 26 D Andrea Delights Men 111 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1
1 0:17.860Wu, Alan Garden State 192 M
2 0:18.080Kim, Christopher Garden State 160 M
3 0:20.360Wu 4 11, Jonathan Garden State 186 M
4 0:22.570Wu 611, Jonathan Garden State 187 M
5 0:35.450Peck, Henry Saratoga Winter Club 164 M

Event 35 D Andrea Delights Men 111 Meters Final A Final
 1000.001 0:17.790Wu, Alan Garden State 192 M

 800.002 0:19.020Kim, Christopher Garden State 160 M
 640.003 0:20.920Wu 4 11, Jonathan Garden State 186 M
 512.004 0:23.210Wu 611, Jonathan Garden State 187 M
 410.005 0:29.610Peck, Henry Saratoga Winter Club 164 M

Event 44 D Andrea Delights Men 333 Super Meters Final A Final
 1000.001 0:53.630Kim, Christopher Garden State 160 M

 800.002 0:57.180Wu, Alan Garden State 192 M
 640.003 0:59.000Wu 4 11, Jonathan Garden State 186 M
 512.004 1:05.200Wu 611, Jonathan Garden State 187 M
 410.005 1:41.880Peck, Henry Saratoga Winter Club 164 M
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2017 Saratoga Cup
PointsTimeAssn.NameNo.Place

Maxwell Marauders Men
Event 4 Maxwell Marauders Men 777 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+3

1 1:24.610Sklutovsky, Nicholas Danbury 171 M
2 1:24.770Liu, Aaron Garden State 148 M
3 1:27.390Liu, Aidan Garden State 149 M
4 1:27.840Peck, Hansen Saratoga Winter Club 161 M
5 1:28.350Hall, William Danbury 122 M

Event 4 Maxwell Marauders Men 777 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+3
1 1:25.950Kazanecki, Julius Garden State 133 M
2 1:26.670Lippa, Sean Buffalo Speedskating C 147 M
3 1:26.870Lim, Alexander Garden State 144 M
4 1:27.060Hart-Gorman, Sammy Syracuse 124 M
5 1:30.480Morales, Pascual Garden State 159 M

Event 13 Maxwell Marauders Men 777 Meters Final A Final
 1000.001 1:25.790Sklutovsky, Nicholas Danbury 171 M

 800.002 1:26.530Liu, Aaron Garden State 148 M
 640.003 1:26.650Lippa, Sean Buffalo Speedskating C 147 M
 512.004 1:27.660Lim, Alexander Garden State 144 M
 410.005 1:34.700Kazanecki, Julius Garden State 133 M

Event 13 Maxwell Marauders Men 777 Meters Final B Final
 328.006 1:28.510Liu, Aidan Garden State 149 M
 262.007 1:28.890Hart-Gorman, Sammy Syracuse 124 M
 210.008 1:28.960Peck, Hansen Saratoga Winter Club 161 M
 168.009 1:29.100Hall, William Danbury 122 M
 134.0010 1:29.590Morales, Pascual Garden State 159 M

Event 22 Maxwell Marauders Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+3
1 0:52.450Sklutovsky, Nicholas Danbury 171 M
2 0:53.570Kazanecki, Julius Garden State 133 M
3 0:55.580Hall, William Danbury 122 M
4 0:56.230Peck, Hansen Saratoga Winter Club 161 M
5 1:16.230Lim, Alexander Garden State 144 M

Event 22 Maxwell Marauders Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+3
1 0:54.390Lippa, Sean Buffalo Speedskating C 147 M
2 0:55.510Morales, Pascual Garden State 159 M
3 0:55.830Hart-Gorman, Sammy Syracuse 124 M
4 1:05.980Liu, Aidan Garden State 149 M

DQ+ Liu, Aaron Garden State 148

Event 31 Maxwell Marauders Men 500 Meters Final A Final
 1000.001 0:53.350Sklutovsky, Nicholas Danbury 171 M

 800.002 0:54.330Lippa, Sean Buffalo Speedskating C 147 M
 640.003 0:54.600Kazanecki, Julius Garden State 133 M
 512.004 0:54.690Morales, Pascual Garden State 159 M
 410.005 0:56.570Hall, William Danbury 122 M

Event 31 Maxwell Marauders Men 500 Meters Final B Final
 328.006 0:54.890Liu, Aaron Garden State 148 M
 262.007 0:54.920Lim, Alexander Garden State 144 M
 210.008 0:55.480Hart-Gorman, Sammy Syracuse 124 M
 168.009 0:57.180Liu, Aidan Garden State 149 M
 134.0010 1:15.790Peck, Hansen Saratoga Winter Club 161 M

Event 40 Maxwell Marauders Men 1000 Super Meters Final A Final
 1000.001 1:57.610Sklutovsky, Nicholas Danbury 171 M

 800.002 1:58.410Liu, Aaron Garden State 148 M
 640.003 1:58.540Lippa, Sean Buffalo Speedskating C 147 M
 512.004 1:59.390Morales, Pascual Garden State 159 M
 410.005 1:59.780Lim, Alexander Garden State 144 M
 328.006 2:00.960Kazanecki, Julius Garden State 133 M
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2017 Saratoga Cup
PointsTimeAssn.NameNo.Place

Maxwell Marauders Men
Event 40 Maxwell Marauders Men 1000 Super Meters Final B Final

 262.007 1:57.680Hart-Gorman, Sammy Syracuse 124 M
 210.008 1:58.200Hall, William Danbury 122 M
 168.009 1:58.980Liu, Aidan Garden State 149 M
 134.0010 2:00.010Peck, Hansen Saratoga Winter Club 161 M
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2017 Saratoga Cup
PointsTimeAssn.NameNo.Place

Talbot Trackers Men
Event 3 Talbot Trackers Men 1000 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+3

1 1:55.580Montalbano, Edward Unattached 100 M
2 2:01.790Hasselback, Nathalie Buffalo Speedskating C 126 M
3 2:14.860Chmura, Chris Danbury 158 M
4 2:20.830Zayatz, Necole Buffalo Speedskating C 139 M

DNS Stephens, Robert Hugh Buffalo Speedskating C 188

Event 3 Talbot Trackers Men 1000 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+3
1 1:53.770LaPointe, Chris Saratoga Winter Club 107 M
2 1:56.560Kola, Jen Bay State 141 M
3 1:58.980Harding, Al Garden State 123 M
4 2:42.390Anderson, Lisa Danbury 173 M

DNS Guenard, Ronnie Green Mountain 121

Event 12 Talbot Trackers Men 1000 Meters Final A Final
 1000.001 1:49.480LaPointe, Chris Saratoga Winter Club 107 M

 800.002 1:55.320Montalbano, Edward Unattached 100 M
 640.003 1:56.200Hasselback, Nathalie Buffalo Speedskating C 126 M
 512.004 2:02.430Kola, Jen Bay State 141 M
 410.005 2:14.380Harding, Al Garden State 123 M

Event 12 Talbot Trackers Men 1000 Meters Final B Final
 328.006 2:10.070Zayatz, Necole Buffalo Speedskating C 139 M
 262.007 2:15.070Chmura, Chris Danbury 158 M
 210.008 2:24.540Anderson, Lisa Danbury 173 M

Event 21 Talbot Trackers Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+3
1 0:54.350LaPointe, Chris Saratoga Winter Club 107 M
2 1:02.760Harding, Al Garden State 123 M
3 1:03.720Kola, Jen Bay State 141 M
4 1:19.200Anderson, Lisa Danbury 173 M

Event 21 Talbot Trackers Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+3
1 0:57.540Montalbano, Edward Unattached 100 M
2 0:57.890Hasselback, Nathalie Buffalo Speedskating C 126 M
3 1:01.830Zayatz, Necole Buffalo Speedskating C 139 M
4 1:05.070Chmura, Chris Danbury 158 M

Event 30 Talbot Trackers Men 500 Meters Final A Final
 1000.001 0:53.600LaPointe, Chris Saratoga Winter Club 107 M

 800.002 0:56.640Montalbano, Edward Unattached 100 M
 640.003 0:57.330Hasselback, Nathalie Buffalo Speedskating C 126 M
 512.004 1:01.700Zayatz, Necole Buffalo Speedskating C 139 M
 410.005 1:02.100Harding, Al Garden State 123 M

Event 30 Talbot Trackers Men 500 Meters Final B Final
 328.006 1:04.190Kola, Jen Bay State 141 M
 262.007 1:14.010Chmura, Chris Danbury 158 M
 210.008 1:20.650Anderson, Lisa Danbury 173 M

Event 39 Talbot Trackers Men 1500 Super Meters Final A Final
 1000.001 2:59.660LaPointe, Chris Saratoga Winter Club 107 M

 800.002 3:00.360Montalbano, Edward Unattached 100 M
 640.003 3:01.040Hasselback, Nathalie Buffalo Speedskating C 126 M
 512.004 3:16.060Zayatz, Necole Buffalo Speedskating C 139 M
 410.005 3:20.330Kola, Jen Bay State 141 M
 328.006 3:37.870Chmura, Chris Danbury 158 M
 262.007 3:39.830Anderson, Lisa Danbury 173 M
 210.00DNF+ Harding, Al Garden State 123
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PointsTimeAssn.NameNo.Place

Peterson Pecks Men
Event 5 Peterson Pecks Men 333 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+3

1 0:39.360Su, Selena Garden State 180 M
2 0:39.570Hasselback, Gabriel Buffalo Speedskating C 125 M
3 0:46.390Hryn, Veranika Danbury 128 M
4 0:47.340Chandnani, Chirag Garden State 105 M

DNS McLaughlin, Paul Bay State 156

Event 5 Peterson Pecks Men 333 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+3
1 0:37.610Giudicianni, Thomas Bay State 115 M
2 0:39.270Lokesh, Salome Connecticut Speedskat 153 M
3 0:39.640Roldan-Levchenko, Ivan Bay State 168 M
4 0:39.860Stahl, Louisiana Flushing Meadows 172 M

Event 14 Peterson Pecks Men 333 Meters Final A Final
 1000.001 0:37.140Giudicianni, Thomas Bay State 115 M

 800.002 0:38.330Lokesh, Salome Connecticut Speedskat 153 M
 640.003 0:38.480Su, Selena Garden State 180 M
 512.004 0:39.090Roldan-Levchenko, Ivan Bay State 168 M
 410.005 0:39.230Hasselback, Gabriel Buffalo Speedskating C 125 M

Event 14 Peterson Pecks Men 333 Meters Final B Final
 328.006 0:38.790Stahl, Louisiana Flushing Meadows 172 M
 262.007 0:39.090Chandnani, Chirag Garden State 105 M
 210.008 0:48.140Hryn, Veranika Danbury 128 M

Event 23 Peterson Pecks Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+3
1 0:55.820Hryn, Veranika Danbury 128 M
2 0:56.490Giudicianni, Thomas Bay State 115 M
3 0:57.950Roldan-Levchenko, Ivan Bay State 168 M
4 0:58.230Hasselback, Gabriel Buffalo Speedskating C 125 M

Event 23 Peterson Pecks Men 500 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+3
1 0:56.980Lokesh, Salome Connecticut Speedskat 153 M
2 0:58.200Stahl, Louisiana Flushing Meadows 172 M
3 0:58.260Su, Selena Garden State 180 M
4 0:58.610Chandnani, Chirag Garden State 105 M

Event 32 Peterson Pecks Men 500 Meters Final A Final
 1000.001 0:54.730Giudicianni, Thomas Bay State 115 M

 800.002 0:54.890Hryn, Veranika Danbury 128 M
 640.003 0:56.070Lokesh, Salome Connecticut Speedskat 153 M
 512.004 0:58.500Roldan-Levchenko, Ivan Bay State 168 M
 410.005 1:01.020Stahl, Louisiana Flushing Meadows 172 M

Event 32 Peterson Pecks Men 500 Meters Final B Final
 328.006 0:57.420Chandnani, Chirag Garden State 105 M
 262.007 0:59.260Hasselback, Gabriel Buffalo Speedskating C 125 M
 210.008 1:13.480Su, Selena Garden State 180 M

Event 41 Peterson Pecks Men 777 Super Meters Final A Final
 1000.001 1:26.570Hryn, Veranika Danbury 128 M

 800.002 1:26.980Giudicianni, Thomas Bay State 115 M
 640.003 1:30.800Lokesh, Salome Connecticut Speedskat 153 M
 512.004 1:31.920Su, Selena Garden State 180 M
 410.005 1:33.900Roldan-Levchenko, Ivan Bay State 168 M
 328.006 1:37.200Stahl, Louisiana Flushing Meadows 172 M

Event 41 Peterson Pecks Men 777 Super Meters Final B Final
 262.007 1:32.770Chandnani, Chirag Garden State 105 M
 210.008 1:36.460Hasselback, Gabriel Buffalo Speedskating C 125 M
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Marchese Edge Men
Event 7 Marchese Edge Men 222 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+3

1 0:30.580Qu, Qianqian Garden State 166 M
2 0:30.910King, Hannah Saratoga Winter Club 136 M
3 0:32.010Monahan, Christopher Syracuse 157 M
4 0:32.730Huang, Hongrui Garden State 129 M
5 0:35.540Peck, Hayden Saratoga Winter Club 163 M

Event 7 Marchese Edge Men 222 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+3
1 0:29.230Kelly, Diego Danbury 134 M
2 0:31.600Greczkowski, Zayda Saratoga Winter Club 118 M
3 0:31.700Kazanecka, olimpia Garden State 132 M
4 0:32.110Peck, Hudson Saratoga Winter Club 165 M
5 0:33.980Jenkins, Brianna East Penn 130 M

Event 16 Marchese Edge Men 222 Meters Final A Final
 1000.001 0:28.910Kelly, Diego Danbury 134 M

 800.002 0:30.720Qu, Qianqian Garden State 166 M
 640.003 0:30.770King, Hannah Saratoga Winter Club 136 M
 512.004 0:31.180Greczkowski, Zayda Saratoga Winter Club 118 M
 410.005 0:31.480Kazanecka, olimpia Garden State 132 M

Event 16 Marchese Edge Men 222 Meters Final B Final
 328.006 0:31.520Monahan, Christopher Syracuse 157 M
 262.007 0:31.770Peck, Hudson Saratoga Winter Club 165 M
 210.008 0:31.950Huang, Hongrui Garden State 129 M
 168.009 0:32.560Jenkins, Brianna East Penn 130 M
 134.0010 0:40.200Peck, Hayden Saratoga Winter Club 163 M

Event 25 Marchese Edge Men 333 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+3
1 0:40.570Kelly, Diego Danbury 134 M
2 0:45.140Greczkowski, Zayda Saratoga Winter Club 118 M
3 0:46.380Kazanecka, olimpia Garden State 132 M
4 0:50.370Jenkins, Brianna East Penn 130 M
5 0:55.450Huang, Hongrui Garden State 129 M

Event 25 Marchese Edge Men 333 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+3
1 0:43.950King, Hannah Saratoga Winter Club 136 M
2 0:44.200Qu, Qianqian Garden State 166 M
3 0:46.490Peck, Hudson Saratoga Winter Club 165 M
4 0:47.320Monahan, Christopher Syracuse 157 M
5 0:50.670Peck, Hayden Saratoga Winter Club 163 M

Event 34 Marchese Edge Men 333 Meters Final A Final
 1000.001 0:41.470Kelly, Diego Danbury 134 M

 800.002 0:44.870Greczkowski, Zayda Saratoga Winter Club 118 M
 640.003 0:45.070Qu, Qianqian Garden State 166 M
 512.004 0:46.460Kazanecka, olimpia Garden State 132 M
 410.005 0:53.700King, Hannah Saratoga Winter Club 136 M

Event 34 Marchese Edge Men 333 Meters Final B Final
 328.006 0:47.710Monahan, Christopher Syracuse 157 M
 262.007 0:48.950Huang, Hongrui Garden State 129 M
 210.008 0:51.910Peck, Hayden Saratoga Winter Club 163 M
 168.009 0:59.950Peck, Hudson Saratoga Winter Club 165 M
 134.00DNS+ Jenkins, Brianna East Penn 130

Event 43 Marchese Edge Men 500 Super Meters Final A Final
 1000.001 1:02.170Kelly, Diego Danbury 134 M

 800.002 1:07.860Greczkowski, Zayda Saratoga Winter Club 118 M
 640.003 1:09.070Kazanecka, olimpia Garden State 132 M
 512.004 1:09.240King, Hannah Saratoga Winter Club 136 M
 410.005 1:09.800Qu, Qianqian Garden State 166 M
 328.006 1:12.670Monahan, Christopher Syracuse 157 M

Printed by MeetDirector(TM) Meet Management Software 11 / 04 / 2017  5:28 pm



2017 Saratoga Cup
PointsTimeAssn.NameNo.Place

Marchese Edge Men
Event 43 Marchese Edge Men 500 Super Meters Final B Final

 262.007 1:13.170Peck, Hudson Saratoga Winter Club 165 M
 210.008 1:14.630Huang, Hongrui Garden State 129 M
 168.009 1:17.550Jenkins, Brianna East Penn 130 M
 134.0010 1:23.260Peck, Hayden Saratoga Winter Club 163 M
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Purdy Pacers Men
Event 6 Purdy Pacers Men 333 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+3

1 0:42.270Chandnani, Aarya Garden State 104 M
2 0:42.350Benson, Jack Bay State 102 M
3 0:42.700Lipa, Emma Buffalo Speedskating C 146 M
4 0:51.830Clarke, Cassandra Syracuse 109 M

DNF+ LoGerfo, Paolo Danbury 152

Event 6 Purdy Pacers Men 333 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+3
1 0:41.260Wormell, Logan Danbury 185 M
2 0:41.620Benson, Max Bay State 103 M
3 0:46.800Clay, Emma Buffalo Speedskating C 110 M
4 0:49.950Sheen, Serena Bay State 169 M

DNS+ Horn, Ben Connecticut Speedskat 127

Event 15 Purdy Pacers Men 333 Meters Final A Final
 1000.001 0:40.710Benson, Max Bay State 103 M

 800.002 0:41.100Wormell, Logan Danbury 185 M
 640.003 0:41.270Benson, Jack Bay State 102 M
 512.004 0:51.950Chandnani, Aarya Garden State 104 M
 410.005 0:55.080Lipa, Emma Buffalo Speedskating C 146 M

Event 15 Purdy Pacers Men 333 Meters Final B Final
 328.006 0:40.630LoGerfo, Paolo Danbury 152 M
 262.007 0:41.900Sheen, Serena Bay State 169 M
 210.008 0:43.330Horn, Ben Connecticut Speedskat 127 M
 168.009 0:47.230Clay, Emma Buffalo Speedskating C 110 M
 134.0010 0:52.580Clarke, Cassandra Syracuse 109 M

Event 24 Purdy Pacers Men 222 Meters Semi-Final Heat 1 P1+3
1 0:27.330Benson, Max Bay State 103 M
2 0:28.700Horn, Ben Connecticut Speedskat 127 M
3 0:29.010Chandnani, Aarya Garden State 104 M
4 0:32.330Clay, Emma Buffalo Speedskating C 110 M

DNS Lipa, Emma Buffalo Speedskating C 146

Event 24 Purdy Pacers Men 222 Meters Semi-Final Heat 2 P1+3
1 0:27.570Wormell, Logan Danbury 185 M
2 0:28.010Sheen, Serena Bay State 169 M
3 0:28.700Benson, Jack Bay State 102 M
4 0:29.300LoGerfo, Paolo Danbury 152 M
5 0:30.110Clarke, Cassandra Syracuse 109 M

Event 33 Purdy Pacers Men 222 Meters Final A Final
 1000.001 0:26.800Wormell, Logan Danbury 185 M

 800.002 0:27.330Benson, Max Bay State 103 M
 640.003 0:27.700Sheen, Serena Bay State 169 M
 512.004 0:34.540Benson, Jack Bay State 102 M
 410.005 0:36.350Horn, Ben Connecticut Speedskat 127 M

Event 33 Purdy Pacers Men 222 Meters Final B Final
 328.006 0:27.860LoGerfo, Paolo Danbury 152 M
 262.007 0:29.890Chandnani, Aarya Garden State 104 M
 210.008 0:30.330Clarke, Cassandra Syracuse 109 M
 168.009 0:31.270Clay, Emma Buffalo Speedskating C 110 M

Event 42 Purdy Pacers Men 500 Super Meters Final A Final
 1000.001 0:58.350Wormell, Logan Danbury 185 M

 800.002 1:00.510Benson, Max Bay State 103 M
 640.003 1:00.760LoGerfo, Paolo Danbury 152 M
 512.004 1:01.290Benson, Jack Bay State 102 M
 410.005 1:06.250Chandnani, Aarya Garden State 104 M
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PointsTimeAssn.NameNo.Place

Purdy Pacers Men
Event 42 Purdy Pacers Men 500 Super Meters Final B Final

 328.006 1:07.330Clarke, Cassandra Syracuse 109 M
 262.007 1:08.450Clay, Emma Buffalo Speedskating C 110 M
 210.008 1:13.930Horn, Ben Connecticut Speedskat 127 M
 135.00DQ+ Sheen, Serena Bay State 169

DNS Lipa, Emma Buffalo Speedskating C 146
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NEST Ladies
Event 11 NEST Ladies 1000 Meters  Time Classification

 1 1:40.850Kirsch, Jennifer Saratoga Winter Club M
 2 1:41.150Jurak, Jamie Danbury M
 3 1:45.040Liu, Katherine Garden State M
 4 1:45.130Velez, Stephanie Saratoga Winter Club M
 5 1:45.230Liew, Claire Markham M
 6 1:53.770Lokesh, Sharon Connecticut Speedska M
 7 1:54.920Gonzales, Kayla Garden State M

Event 29 NEST Ladies 500 Meters  Time Classification
 1 0:49.580Jurak, Jamie Danbury M
 2 0:50.200Kirsch, Jennifer Saratoga Winter Club M
 3 0:50.660Liu, Katherine Garden State M
 4 0:50.880Velez, Stephanie Saratoga Winter Club M
 5 0:50.910Liew, Claire Markham M
 6 0:56.080Lokesh, Sharon Connecticut Speedska M
 7 0:56.250Gonzales, Kayla Garden State M

Event 38 NEST Ladies 1500 Super Meters  Time Classification
 1 2:48.160Jurak, Jamie Danbury M
 2 2:48.830Kirsch, Jennifer Saratoga Winter Club M
 3 2:53.360Velez, Stephanie Saratoga Winter Club M
 4 2:55.070Liu, Katherine Garden State M
 5 2:55.330Liew, Claire Markham M
 6 3:01.000Lokesh, Sharon Connecticut Speedska M
 7 3:12.050Gonzales, Kayla Garden State M

D Andrea Delights Ladies
Event 18 D Andrea Delights Ladies 222 Meters  Time Classification

 1 0:29.260Ganesan, Sadhana Danbury M
 2 0:30.610Lee, Lauren Garden State M
 3 0:31.040Girach, Sarah Danbury M

Event 36 D Andrea Delights Ladies 111 Meters  Time Classification
 1 0:16.200Ganesan, Sadhana Danbury M
 2 0:16.890Lee, Lauren Garden State M
 3 0:17.090Girach, Sarah Danbury M

Event 45 D Andrea Delights Ladies 333 Super Meters  Time Classification
 1 0:43.570Ganesan, Sadhana Danbury M
 2 0:44.450Lee, Lauren Garden State M
 3 0:44.540Girach, Sarah Danbury M
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NEST Men
Event 10 NEST Men 1000 Meters  Time Classification

 1 1:36.520DeClemente, Clayton Danbury M
 2 1:36.620Sklutovsky, Alec Danbury M
 3 1:38.420Zhong, Albert Saratoga Winter Club M
 4 1:39.080Gonzales, Marc Garden State M
 5 1:39.170Liu, Justin Garden State M
 6 1:39.240Macaraeg, Julian Kyle Flushing Meadows M
 7 1:40.850Ripchik, Spencer Saratoga Winter Club M
 8 1:41.760Wheelock, George Connecticut Speedska M
 9 1:41.850Kopp, Arron Saratoga Winter Club M

 10 1:43.950Anglin, Richard Alec Danbury M
 11 1:44.070Grodensky, Mattan Saratoga Winter Club M
 12 1:45.460Yanagihara, Mark Saratoga Winterclub M
 13 1:45.820Van FLeet, Tim Garden State M
 14 1:47.100Lim, Kenneth Garden State M
 15 1:55.130Fitzgerald, Tommy Danbury M

Event 28 NEST Men 500 Meters  Time Classification
 1 0:44.580Zhong, Albert Saratoga Winter Club M
 2 0:45.000Anglin, Richard Alec Danbury M
 3 0:46.230Liu, Justin Garden State M
 4 0:46.420DeClemente, Clayton Danbury M
 5 0:47.200Kopp, Arron Saratoga Winter Club M
 6 0:48.270Sklutovsky, Alec Danbury M
 7 0:48.600Macaraeg, Julian Kyle Flushing Meadows M
 8 0:48.700Wheelock, George Connecticut Speedska M
 9 0:48.780Grodensky, Mattan Saratoga Winter Club M

 10 0:49.080Gonzales, Marc Garden State M
 11 0:49.490Ripchik, Spencer Saratoga Winter Club M
 12 0:49.700Yanagihara, Mark Saratoga Winterclub M
 13 0:50.300Fitzgerald, Tommy Danbury M
 14 0:51.800Lim, Kenneth Garden State M
 15 1:03.800Van FLeet, Tim Garden State M

Event 37 NEST Men 1500 Super Meters  Time Classification
 1 2:39.880Zhong, Albert Saratoga Winter Club M
 2 2:40.920DeClemente, Clayton Danbury M
 3 2:41.040Sklutovsky, Alec Danbury M
 4 2:47.390Liu, Justin Garden State M
 5 2:47.420Gonzales, Marc Garden State M
 6 2:47.730Macaraeg, Julian Kyle Flushing Meadows M
 7 2:56.130Kopp, Arron Saratoga Winter Club M
 8 3:00.370Grodensky, Mattan Saratoga Winter Club M
 9 3:01.070Lim, Kenneth Garden State M

 10 3:01.610Van FLeet, Tim Garden State M
 11 3:03.630Wheelock, George Connecticut Speedska M
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D Andrea Delights Men
Event 17 D Andrea Delights Men 222 Meters  Time Classification

 1 0:33.320Wu, Alan Garden State M
 2 0:35.920Kim, Christopher Garden State M
 3 0:37.110Wu 4 11, Jonathan Garden State M
 4 0:39.650Wu 611, Jonathan Garden State M
 5 1:04.570Peck, Henry Saratoga Winter Club M

Event 35 D Andrea Delights Men 111 Meters  Time Classification
 1 0:17.790Wu, Alan Garden State M
 2 0:18.080Kim, Christopher Garden State M
 3 0:20.360Wu 4 11, Jonathan Garden State M
 4 0:22.570Wu 611, Jonathan Garden State M
 5 0:29.610Peck, Henry Saratoga Winter Club M

Event 44 D Andrea Delights Men 333 Super Meters  Time Classification
 1 0:53.630Kim, Christopher Garden State M
 2 0:57.180Wu, Alan Garden State M
 3 0:59.000Wu 4 11, Jonathan Garden State M
 4 1:05.200Wu 611, Jonathan Garden State M
 5 1:41.880Peck, Henry Saratoga Winter Club M

Maxwell Marauders Men
Event 13 Maxwell Marauders Men 777 Meters  Time Classification

 1 1:24.610Sklutovsky, Nicholas Danbury M
 2 1:24.770Liu, Aaron Garden State M
 3 1:25.950Kazanecki, Julius Garden State M
 4 1:26.650Lippa, Sean Buffalo Speedskating C M
 5 1:26.870Lim, Alexander Garden State M
 6 1:27.060Hart-Gorman, Sammy Syracuse M
 7 1:27.390Liu, Aidan Garden State M
 8 1:27.840Peck, Hansen Saratoga Winter Club M
 9 1:28.350Hall, William Danbury M

 10 1:29.590Morales, Pascual Garden State M

Event 31 Maxwell Marauders Men 500 Meters  Time Classification
 1 0:52.450Sklutovsky, Nicholas Danbury M
 2 0:53.570Kazanecki, Julius Garden State M
 3 0:54.330Lippa, Sean Buffalo Speedskating C M
 4 0:54.690Morales, Pascual Garden State M
 5 0:54.890Liu, Aaron Garden State M
 6 0:54.920Lim, Alexander Garden State M
 7 0:55.480Hart-Gorman, Sammy Syracuse M
 8 0:55.580Hall, William Danbury M
 9 0:56.230Peck, Hansen Saratoga Winter Club M

 10 0:57.180Liu, Aidan Garden State M

Event 40 Maxwell Marauders Men 1000 Super Meters  Time Classification
 1 1:57.610Sklutovsky, Nicholas Danbury M
 2 1:57.680Hart-Gorman, Sammy Syracuse M
 3 1:58.200Hall, William Danbury M
 4 1:58.410Liu, Aaron Garden State M
 5 1:58.540Lippa, Sean Buffalo Speedskating C M
 6 1:58.980Liu, Aidan Garden State M
 7 1:59.390Morales, Pascual Garden State M
 8 1:59.780Lim, Alexander Garden State M
 9 2:00.010Peck, Hansen Saratoga Winter Club M

 10 2:00.960Kazanecki, Julius Garden State M
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Talbot Trackers Men
Event 12 Talbot Trackers Men 1000 Meters  Time Classification

 1 1:49.480LaPointe, Chris Saratoga Winter Club M
 2 1:55.320Montalbano, Edward Unattached M
 3 1:56.200Hasselback, Nathalie Buffalo Speedskating C M
 4 1:56.560Kola, Jen Bay State M
 5 1:58.980Harding, Al Garden State M
 6 2:10.070Zayatz, Necole Buffalo Speedskating C M
 7 2:14.860Chmura, Chris Danbury M
 8 2:24.540Anderson, Lisa Danbury M

Event 30 Talbot Trackers Men 500 Meters  Time Classification
 1 0:53.600LaPointe, Chris Saratoga Winter Club M
 2 0:56.640Montalbano, Edward Unattached M
 3 0:57.330Hasselback, Nathalie Buffalo Speedskating C M
 4 1:01.700Zayatz, Necole Buffalo Speedskating C M
 5 1:02.100Harding, Al Garden State M
 6 1:03.720Kola, Jen Bay State M
 7 1:05.070Chmura, Chris Danbury M
 8 1:19.200Anderson, Lisa Danbury M

Event 39 Talbot Trackers Men 1500 Super Meters  Time Classification
 1 2:59.660LaPointe, Chris Saratoga Winter Club M
 2 3:00.360Montalbano, Edward Unattached M
 3 3:01.040Hasselback, Nathalie Buffalo Speedskating C M
 4 3:16.060Zayatz, Necole Buffalo Speedskating C M
 5 3:20.330Kola, Jen Bay State M
 6 3:37.870Chmura, Chris Danbury M
 7 3:39.830Anderson, Lisa Danbury M

Peterson Pecks Men
Event 14 Peterson Pecks Men 333 Meters  Time Classification

 1 0:37.140Giudicianni, Thomas Bay State M
 2 0:38.330Lokesh, Salome Connecticut Speedska M
 3 0:38.480Su, Selena Garden State M
 4 0:38.790Stahl, Louisiana Flushing Meadows M
 5 0:39.090Chandnani, Chirag Garden State M
 5 0:39.090Roldan-Levchenko, Ivan Bay State M
 7 0:39.230Hasselback, Gabriel Buffalo Speedskating C M
 8 0:46.390Hryn, Veranika Danbury M

Event 32 Peterson Pecks Men 500 Meters  Time Classification
 1 0:54.730Giudicianni, Thomas Bay State M
 2 0:54.890Hryn, Veranika Danbury M
 3 0:56.070Lokesh, Salome Connecticut Speedska M
 4 0:57.420Chandnani, Chirag Garden State M
 5 0:57.950Roldan-Levchenko, Ivan Bay State M
 6 0:58.200Stahl, Louisiana Flushing Meadows M
 7 0:58.230Hasselback, Gabriel Buffalo Speedskating C M
 8 0:58.260Su, Selena Garden State M

Event 41 Peterson Pecks Men 777 Super Meters  Time Classification
 1 1:26.570Hryn, Veranika Danbury M
 2 1:26.980Giudicianni, Thomas Bay State M
 3 1:30.800Lokesh, Salome Connecticut Speedska M
 4 1:31.920Su, Selena Garden State M
 5 1:32.770Chandnani, Chirag Garden State M
 6 1:33.900Roldan-Levchenko, Ivan Bay State M
 7 1:36.460Hasselback, Gabriel Buffalo Speedskating C M
 8 1:37.200Stahl, Louisiana Flushing Meadows M
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Marchese Edge Men
Event 16 Marchese Edge Men 222 Meters  Time Classification

 1 0:28.910Kelly, Diego Danbury M
 2 0:30.580Qu, Qianqian Garden State M
 3 0:30.770King, Hannah Saratoga Winter Club M
 4 0:31.180Greczkowski, Zayda Saratoga Winter Club M
 5 0:31.480Kazanecka, olimpia Garden State M
 6 0:31.520Monahan, Christopher Syracuse M
 7 0:31.770Peck, Hudson Saratoga Winter Club M
 8 0:31.950Huang, Hongrui Garden State M
 9 0:32.560Jenkins, Brianna East Penn M

 10 0:35.540Peck, Hayden Saratoga Winter Club M

Event 34 Marchese Edge Men 333 Meters  Time Classification
 1 0:40.570Kelly, Diego Danbury M
 2 0:43.950King, Hannah Saratoga Winter Club M
 3 0:44.200Qu, Qianqian Garden State M
 4 0:44.870Greczkowski, Zayda Saratoga Winter Club M
 5 0:46.380Kazanecka, olimpia Garden State M
 6 0:46.490Peck, Hudson Saratoga Winter Club M
 7 0:47.320Monahan, Christopher Syracuse M
 8 0:48.950Huang, Hongrui Garden State M
 9 0:50.370Jenkins, Brianna East Penn M

 10 0:50.670Peck, Hayden Saratoga Winter Club M

Event 43 Marchese Edge Men 500 Super Meters  Time Classification
 1 1:02.170Kelly, Diego Danbury M
 2 1:07.860Greczkowski, Zayda Saratoga Winter Club M
 3 1:09.070Kazanecka, olimpia Garden State M
 4 1:09.240King, Hannah Saratoga Winter Club M
 5 1:09.800Qu, Qianqian Garden State M
 6 1:12.670Monahan, Christopher Syracuse M
 7 1:13.170Peck, Hudson Saratoga Winter Club M
 8 1:14.630Huang, Hongrui Garden State M
 9 1:17.550Jenkins, Brianna East Penn M

 10 1:23.260Peck, Hayden Saratoga Winter Club M
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Purdy Pacers Men
Event 15 Purdy Pacers Men 333 Meters  Time Classification

 1 0:40.630LoGerfo, Paolo Danbury M
 2 0:40.710Benson, Max Bay State M
 3 0:41.100Wormell, Logan Danbury M
 4 0:41.270Benson, Jack Bay State M
 5 0:41.900Sheen, Serena Bay State M
 6 0:42.270Chandnani, Aarya Garden State M
 7 0:42.700Lipa, Emma Buffalo Speedskating C M
 8 0:43.330Horn, Ben Connecticut Speedska M
 9 0:46.800Clay, Emma Buffalo Speedskating C M

 10 0:51.830Clarke, Cassandra Syracuse M

Event 33 Purdy Pacers Men 222 Meters  Time Classification
 1 0:26.800Wormell, Logan Danbury M
 2 0:27.330Benson, Max Bay State M
 3 0:27.700Sheen, Serena Bay State M
 4 0:27.860LoGerfo, Paolo Danbury M
 5 0:28.700Benson, Jack Bay State M
 5 0:28.700Horn, Ben Connecticut Speedska M
 7 0:29.010Chandnani, Aarya Garden State M
 8 0:30.110Clarke, Cassandra Syracuse M
 9 0:31.270Clay, Emma Buffalo Speedskating C M

Event 42 Purdy Pacers Men 500 Super Meters  Time Classification
 1 0:58.350Wormell, Logan Danbury M
 2 1:00.510Benson, Max Bay State M
 3 1:00.760LoGerfo, Paolo Danbury M
 4 1:01.290Benson, Jack Bay State M
 5 1:06.250Chandnani, Aarya Garden State M
 6 1:07.330Clarke, Cassandra Syracuse M
 7 1:08.450Clay, Emma Buffalo Speedskating C M
 8 1:13.930Horn, Ben Connecticut Speedska M
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